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S: Section [0 A B C D]
plan 100.0 15 15 60 10 60

to date 20.0 15 0 0 5.0
µ 75% 15.0 10.5   4.7 %
σ 2.8 2.2   0.5 avail

A 湯凱傑 940548 B 76% 15.3 11.0 4.3  

A 廖哲瑩 950321 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

A 黃鼎翔 950326 B 75% 15.0 10.0 5.0  

A 鄭子政 950337 C 63% 12.5 7.5 5.0  

A 吳嘉哲 950350 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 邱國捷 950402 B 75% 15.0 10.0 5.0  

A 姜家安 950414 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

A 李鴻志 950419 B 75% 15.1 11.5 3.6  

A 蔡易澂 950428 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

A 李後愷 950432 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

A 許軒寧 950462 D 44% 8.8 4.5 4.3  

A 林旻翰 960302 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

A 林柏翬 960303 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 蘇仲銘 960305 B 75% 15.0 10.0 5.0  

A 馬廷瑋 960307 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 劉桓廷 960308 C 65% 13.0 8.0 5.0  

A 洪琮閔 960310 B 76% 15.3 11.0 4.3  

A 蘇麒權 960311 C 68% 13.6 10.0 3.6  

A 曾俊凱 960312 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

A 洪舜仁 960313 A 85% 17.0 12.0 5.0  

A 曾文亭 960314 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

A 張哲瑜 960315 C 65% 13.0 8.0 5.0  

A 王俊凱 960316 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

A 蔡家漢 960317 A 98% 19.5 14.5 5.0  

A 王勝民 960318 B 75% 15.0 10.0 5.0  

A 伍昭霖 960319 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

A 黃柏智 960320 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 蔡貴州 960322 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 洪季濠 960323 A 90% 18.0 13.0 5.0  

A 楊穎昇 960325 B 74% 14.8 10.5 4.3  

A 鄭博文 960326 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

A 林沛鋒 960327 C 63% 12.5 7.5 5.0  

A 李宗祐 960328 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

A 戴瑜秀 960329 C 68% 13.5 8.5 5.0  

A 陳俊光 960330 B 74% 14.8 10.5 4.3  

A 黃舶暢 960331 C 65% 13.0 8.0 5.0  

A 張皓能 960332 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

A 林哲价 960333 C 65% 13.1 9.5 3.6  

A 許浚弦 960334 A 93% 18.5 13.5 5.0  

A 朱子豪 960335 C 70% 14.0 9.0 5.0  

A 于文中 960337 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  
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A 趙詠捷 960338 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

A 李友舜 960340 C 68% 13.5 8.5 5.0  

A 黃佳祥 960341 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 翁子皓 960343 A 95% 19.0 14.0 5.0  

A 李可婷 960344 A 93% 18.5 13.5 5.0  Bonus 4
A 羅文杰 960345 A 100% 20.0 15.0 5.0  

A 方禹智 960346 A 90% 18.0 13.0 5.0  

A 方政堯 960347 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

A 王鈞奕 960348 A 93% 18.5 13.5 5.0  

A 葉欣怡 960349 D 60% 12.0 7.0 5.0  

A 吳俊緯 960350 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

A 彭及廷 960351 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

A 呂沛珊 960352 C 65% 13.0 8.0 5.0  

A 林延叡 960353 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

A 潘姵瑄 960354 A 90% 18.0 13.0 5.0  

A 黃駿 960355 A 86% 17.3 13.0 4.3  

A 郭育源 960356 A 100% 20.0 15.0 5.0  

A 張凱捷 960357 A 98% 19.5 14.5 5.0  

A 周永銘 960358 C 70% 14.0 9.0 5.0  

A 黎子睿 960359 A 85% 17.0 12.0 5.0  

A 黃穎文 960360 A 95% 19.0 14.0 5.0  

A 林昀志 960363 D 30% 6.0 6.0   

A 林彥佑 960414 D 53% 10.6 8.5 2.1  

A 李鎵晉 960415 D 51% 10.3 6.0 4.3  

A 周晟 960420     0.0   

A 林哲瑋 960430 B 74% 14.8 10.5 4.3  

A 黃聖文 960462 A 95% 19.0 14.0 5.0  

B 許祐豪 960301 A 105% 21.0 16.0 5.0  

B 吳佩儒 960309 A 90% 18.0 13.0 5.0  

B 黃依婷 960324 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

B 江韋錡 960336 B 75% 15.0 10.0 5.0  

B 徐詩淳 960342 A 88% 17.5 12.5 5.0  

B 王才茂 960361 D 43% 8.6 5.0 3.6  

B 姚鴻杰 960362 A 81% 16.3 12.0 4.3  

B 邱則融 960402 B 76% 15.3 11.0 4.3  

B 陳柏瑞 960403 A 86% 17.3 13.0 4.3  

B 黃郁涵 960404 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

B 王文郎 960406 B 74% 14.8 10.5 4.3  

B 張晉瑜 960407 C 66% 13.3 9.0 4.3  

B 鄭旭鈞 960408 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

B 吳柏明 960409 A 86% 17.3 13.0 4.3  

B 任恒陞 960410 C 64% 12.8 8.5 4.3  

B 梁思潁 960411 B 71% 14.3 10.0 4.3  

B 黃正鼎 960412 B 75% 15.0 10.0 5.0  

B 朱建銘 960413 B 70% 14.1 10.5 3.6  

B 呂文皓 960416 D 53% 10.6 7.0 3.6  



2009/11/18-10:16:16 sdba-mark-Overview pg.3/8

Se
ct

io
n

Ch
in

es
e

La
b 

Ti
m

e
St

ud
en

t I
D

fin
al

 a
dj

us
t

gr
ad

e
% To

ta
l

M
id

te
rm

Pr
oj

ec
t

Ex
am

La
bs Re

qu
ire

d 
m

ar
ks

No
te

s

B 劉彥緯 960418 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

B 林廣銘 960419 A 82% 16.4 12.5 3.9  

B 劉紹威 960421 C 61% 12.3 8.0 4.3  

B 王教祐 960422 B 76% 15.3 11.0 4.3  

B 許耿榮 960423 D 60% 12.0 7.0 5.0  

B 季竑丞 960424 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

B 林怡欣 960425 A 85% 17.0 12.0 5.0  

B 曾裕凱 960426 B 79% 15.8 11.5 4.3  

B 陳義閔 960427 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

B 陳柏翰 960428 A 85% 17.0 12.0 5.0  

B 吳簡杰 960429 A 85% 17.0 12.0 5.0  

B 潘扶綱 960431 C 68% 13.6 10.0 3.6  

B 古長麟 960433 A 84% 16.8 12.5 4.3  

B 王薪淳 960434 C 70% 14.0 9.0 5.0  

B 蔡涵昀 960435 A 100% 20.0 15.0 5.0  

B 蕭辰源 960436 C 70% 14.0 9.0 5.0  

B 蔡仲逵 960439 D 59% 11.8 7.5 4.3  

B 張孟昕 960440 C 66% 13.1 8.5 4.6  

B 林哲旭 960442 C 69% 13.8 9.5 4.3  

B 邱文亭 960443 A 84% 16.8 12.5 4.3  

B 林傳舜 960444 C 63% 12.5 7.5 5.0  

B 翁志銘 960445 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

B 劉國仕 960446 C 63% 12.6 10.5 2.1  

B 黃銘輝 960447 D 55% 10.9 7.0 3.9  

B 李培 960448 B 80% 16.0 11.0 5.0  

B 簡伯憲 960449 C 70% 14.0 9.0 5.0  

B 吳祚亮 960450 B 76% 15.3 11.0 4.3  

B 尤鈺清 960451 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  

B 李政宇 960452 C 61% 12.3 8.0 4.3  Bonus 2
B 楊燿聰 960453 A 93% 18.5 13.5 5.0  

B 江哲元 960455 B 76% 15.1 10.5 4.6  Bonus 2
B 李愷 960456 D 60% 12.0 7.0 5.0  

B 楊勝舟 960458 A 85% 17.0 12.0 5.0  

B 張乙笙 960459 B 71% 14.3 10.0 4.3  

B 游宗策 960460 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

B 黃書慶 960461 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

B 賴偉帆 960463 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

B 郭俊佑 960464 D 58% 11.6 7.0 4.6  

B 劉欣展 960927 B 71% 14.1 9.5 4.6  

B 蔡緻衡 961201 C 68% 13.5 8.5 5.0  

B 方奕文 961204 C 61% 12.3 8.0 4.3  

B 黃天威 961225 B 71% 14.3 10.0 4.3  

B 張智凱 961226 C 66% 13.3 9.0 4.3  

B 張芝容 961229 C 66% 13.3 9.0 4.3  

B 賴孟瑋 961233 B 79% 15.8 11.5 4.3  
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B 潘佑維 961310 C 66% 13.1 8.5 4.6  

B 許芳瑜 961323 C 63% 12.6 8.0 4.6  

B 蔡鈺群 961336 A 83% 16.5 11.5 5.0  

B 謝承凌 961635 B 78% 15.5 10.5 5.0  

B 楊明勳 961704 C 69% 13.8 9.5 4.3  

B 吳文瑄 962315 B 73% 14.5 9.5 5.0  
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

total max 9/
11

9/
18

9/
25

10
/2

10
/9

10
/1

6

10
/2

3

10
/3

0

11
/1

3

11
/2

0

11
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7

12
/4

12
/1

1

12
/1

8

12
/2

5

1/
1

plan 10.0 28 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
to date 5.0 14 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

µ 4.7 94% 12.9  1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.8  1.5        

σ 0.5 2.1  0.3 0.4 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.5  0.8        

A 湯凱傑 0 940548 4.3 86% 12 2 2 0 2 2 2 2
A 廖哲瑩 0 950321 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 黃鼎翔 0 950326 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 鄭子政 0 950337 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 吳嘉哲 0 950350 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 邱國捷 0 950402 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 姜家安 0 950414 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 李鴻志 0 950419 3.6 71% 10 2 0 2 2 2 2 0
A 蔡易澂 0 950428 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 李後愷 0 950432 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 許軒寧 0 950462 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
A 林旻翰 0 960302 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 林柏翬 0 960303 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 蘇仲銘 0 960305 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 馬廷瑋 0 960307 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 劉桓廷 0 960308 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 洪琮閔 0 960310 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 0 2
A 蘇麒權 0 960311 3.6 71% 10 2 2 0 2 2 2 0
A 曾俊凱 0 960312 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 洪舜仁 0 960313 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 曾文亭 0 960314 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 張哲瑜 0 960315 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 王俊凱 0 960316 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 蔡家漢 0 960317 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 王勝民 0 960318 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 伍昭霖 0 960319 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 黃柏智 0 960320 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 蔡貴州 0 960322 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 洪季濠 0 960323 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 楊穎昇 0 960325 4.3 86% 12 2 2 0 2 2 2 2
A 鄭博文 0 960326 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 林沛鋒 0 960327 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 李宗祐 0 960328 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 戴瑜秀 0 960329 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 陳俊光 0 960330 4.3 86% 12 2 2 0 2 2 2 2
A 黃舶暢 0 960331 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 張皓能 0 960332 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 林哲价 0 960333 3.6 71% 10 2 0 2 2 0 2 2
A 許浚弦 0 960334 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 朱子豪 0 960335 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 于文中 0 960337 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 趙詠捷 0 960338 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 李友舜 0 960340 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 黃佳祥 0 960341 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 翁子皓 0 960343 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 李可婷 0 960344 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 羅文杰 0 960345 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 方禹智 0 960346 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 方政堯 0 960347 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 王鈞奕 0 960348 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 葉欣怡 0 960349 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 吳俊緯 0 960350 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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A 彭及廷 0 960351 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 呂沛珊 0 960352 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 林延叡 0 960353 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 潘姵瑄 0 960354 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 黃駿 0 960355 4.3 86% 12 2 0 2 2 2 2 2
A 郭育源 0 960356 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 張凱捷 0 960357 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 周永銘 0 960358 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 黎子睿 0 960359 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 黃穎文 0 960360 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
A 林昀志 0 960363   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
A 林彥佑 0 960414 2.1 43% 6 0 2 0 2 2 0 0
A 李鎵晉 0 960415 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 0 2
A 周晟 0 960420   0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
A 林哲瑋 0 960430 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
A 黃聖文 0 960462 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 許祐豪 0 960301 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 吳佩儒 0 960309 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 黃依婷 0 960324 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 江韋錡 0 960336 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 徐詩淳 0 960342 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 王才茂 0 960361 3.6 71% 10 2 2 2 0 2 2 0
B 姚鴻杰 0 960362 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 邱則融 0 960402 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 陳柏瑞 0 960403 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 黃郁涵 0 960404 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 王文郎 0 960406 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 張晉瑜 0 960407 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 鄭旭鈞 0 960408 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 吳柏明 0 960409 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 任恒陞 0 960410 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 梁思潁 0 960411 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 0 2
B 黃正鼎 0 960412 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 朱建銘 0 960413 3.6 71% 10 0 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 呂文皓 0 960416 3.6 71% 10 2 2 2 2 0 0 2
B 劉彥緯 0 960418 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 林廣銘 0 960419 3.9 79% 11 2 2 2 2 0 2 1
B 劉紹威 0 960421 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 王教祐 0 960422 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 0 2
B 許耿榮 0 960423 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 季竑丞 0 960424 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 林怡欣 0 960425 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 曾裕凱 0 960426 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 0 2
B 陳義閔 0 960427 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 陳柏翰 0 960428 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 吳簡杰 0 960429 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 潘扶綱 0 960431 3.6 71% 10 2 2 2 2 2 0 0
B 古長麟 0 960433 4.3 86% 12 2 2 0 2 2 2 2
B 王薪淳 0 960434 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 蔡涵昀 0 960435 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 蕭辰源 0 960436 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 蔡仲逵 0 960439 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 張孟昕 0 960440 4.6 93% 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
B 林哲旭 0 960442 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 邱文亭 0 960443 4.3 86% 12 0 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 林傳舜 0 960444 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 翁志銘 0 960445 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 劉國仕 0 960446 2.1 43% 6 2 0 2 0 2 0 0
B 黃銘輝 0 960447 3.9 79% 11 2 2 2 0 2 2 1
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B 李培 0 960448 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 簡伯憲 0 960449 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 吳祚亮 0 960450 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 尤鈺清 0 960451 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 李政宇 0 960452 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 楊燿聰 0 960453 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 江哲元 0 960455 4.6 93% 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
B 李愷 0 960456 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 楊勝舟 0 960458 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 張乙笙 0 960459 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 0 2
B 游宗策 0 960460 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 黃書慶 0 960461 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 賴偉帆 0 960463 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 郭俊佑 0 960464 4.6 93% 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
B 劉欣展 0 960927 4.6 93% 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
B 蔡緻衡 0 961201 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 方奕文 0 961204 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 黃天威 0 961225 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 張智凱 0 961226 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 張芝容 0 961229 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 賴孟瑋 0 961233 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 潘佑維 0 961310 4.6 93% 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
B 許芳瑜 0 961323 4.6 93% 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
B 蔡鈺群 0 961336 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 謝承凌 0 961635 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B 楊明勳 0 961704 4.3 86% 12 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
B 吳文瑄 0 962315 5.0 100% 14 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
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 A-Ban 
Teacher 

老师

李鎵晉 
960415

葉欣怡 
960349

許軒寧 
950462

林昀志 
960363

李鎵晉 
960415

林彥佑 
960414

鄭子政 
950337

林沛鋒 
960327

 B-Ban 
Teacher 

老师

許耿榮 
960423

郭俊佑 
960464

呂文皓 
960416

王才茂 
960361

黃銘輝 
960447

蔡仲逵 
960439

李愷 
960456

許芳瑜 
961323

林傳舜 
960444

劉紹威 
960421

李政宇 
960452

方奕文 
961204

劉國仕 
960446

任恒陞 
960410
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